
School calendar 2017/2018 

Downham Preparatory School and Montessori Nursery 
 

 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2017 / 2018 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 

CHRISTMAS TERM 2017 
Term begins:    Thursday 7 September  

Term ends:     Thursday 14 December 

Half Term Holiday:   Monday 23 October – Friday 27 October 

      (inclusive) 

 

 

 

EASTER TERM 2018 
Term begins:    Monday 8 January  

Term ends:     Friday 23 March 

Half Term Holiday:   Monday 12 February – Friday 16 February 

      (inclusive) 

 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2018   
Term begins:    Tuesday 17 April 

Term ends:     Thursday 12 July 

Half Term Holiday: Monday 28 May – Friday 1 June (inclusive)  

 

 

 

SUMMER SCHOOL 2018 
Begins:     Monday 30 July 2018 

Ends:      Friday 24 August 2018 

 

 

 

 

Staff Training Days  
Wednesday 6 September 2017 

Friday 5 January 2018  

Monday 16 April 2018 


